
Strecke / track: 1531m class: 125 Junior MAX

started: 72          classified: 72          not classified: 0 Doc. 47

Pos Str.

Nr.

Fahrer

Driver
Country Entrant Entrant-Nat Rn.

Laps
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fastest Lap
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Rn.

Lp

Zeit

Time

1 104 Ropanen, Roope Finland Jussi Laaksonen FIN 9 1:01,912 2 9 1:01,912

2 106 Symons, Scott United Kindom KR Sport GBR 8 1:01,987 0:00,075 2 8 1:01,987

3 158 Venturi, Florian France Florian Venturi FRA 8 1:02,126 0:00,139 2 8 1:02,126

4 168 Thomas, Harrison United Kindom KR-Sport GBR 8 1:02,178 0:00,052 2 8 1:02,178

5 102 Mc Carthy, Jack United Kindom Strawberry Racing GBR 8 1:02,224 0:00,046 2 8 1:02,224

6 120 Bollier, Jules France Jules Bollier FRA 8 1:02,266 0:00,042 2 8 1:02,266

7 112 Estep, Trenton United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 7 1:02,311 0:00,045 2 7 1:02,311

8 140 Leesmaa, Karl Estonia AGS Racing EST 8 1:02,312 0:00,001 2 8 1:02,312

9 150 Cameron, Aaron Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 8 1:02,386 0:00,074 2 8 1:02,386

10 132 Sulaiman, Manuel Mexico Carlos Medina Armenta 8 1:02,390 0:00,004 2 8 1:02,390

11 137 Macdonald, Dean United Kindom Aim Motorsport GBR 8 1:02,399 0:00,009 1 8 1:02,399

12 142 Pires, Mariano Portugal Eusebio Pires POR 9 1:02,403 0:00,004 2 9 1:02,403

13 164 Alzate, Jose Manuel Colombia Claudia Toledo COL 9 1:02,440 0:00,037 2 9 1:02,440

14 171 Charpentier, Axel United Kindom Strawberry Racing GBR 8 1:02,443 0:00,003 1 8 1:02,443

15 138 Bezel, Jakub Czech Petr Bezel CZE 8 1:02,446 0:00,003 2 8 1:02,446

16 108 Schoell, Nicolas Austria Strawberry Racing GBR 7 1:02,469 0:00,023 2 7 1:02,469

17 160 Kermanshahchi, Taymour United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway UAE 8 1:02,489 0:00,020 2 8 1:02,489

18 141 Collet, Caio Brazil Renato Russo 8 1:02,491 0:00,002 1 8 1:02,491

19 166 Buys, Dylan Netherlands Team TKP Karting Supplies NED 8 1:02,495 0:00,004 2 8 1:02,495

20 118 Keane, Darren United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 8 1:02,531 0:00,036 2 8 1:02,531

21 170 Estner, Andreas Germany RS Competition DEN 9 1:02,533 0:00,002 2 9 1:02,533

22 114 Robb, Sting Ray United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 8 1:02,548 0:00,015 2 8 1:02,548

23 148 Demchenko, Nikita Russia Aviagamma Ltd RUS 8 1:02,552 0:00,004 2 8 1:02,552

24 128 Drysdale, Dylan New Zealand Tony Drysdale NZL 8 1:02,571 0:00,019 2 8 1:02,571

25 146 Matsuzawa, Ryosuke Japan Eiko Japan JPN 9 1:02,585 0:00,014 2 9 1:02,585

26 151 Taira, Hibiki Japan Eiko Japan JPN 8 1:02,594 0:00,009 1 8 1:02,594

27 130 Settimo, Marco Italy GM Motorsport Srl ITA 9 1:02,617 0:00,023 2 9 1:02,617

28 126 Soranno, Joe Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 9 1:02,645 0:00,028 2 9 1:02,645

29 163 Palomo, Oscar Spain Kartban Motorsport 8 1:02,655 0:00,010 1 8 1:02,655

30 103 Uitto, Ville Finland Jarmo Uitto FIN 8 1:02,661 0:00,006 1 8 1:02,661

31 115 Moscardini, Nicolas Argentina Gustavo Moscardini 8 1:02,703 0:00,042 1 8 1:02,703

32 156 Morse, Zane Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 8 1:02,744 0:00,041 2 8 1:02,744

33 144 Kovacs, Zsombor Hungary KMS Europe HUN 8 1:02,774 0:00,030 2 8 1:02,774

34 149 Sidebottom, Reece Australia

International Karting 

Distribu AUS 8 1:02,783 0:00,009 1 8 1:02,783

35 107 Shepherd, Kane Thailand KRS Motorsports MAS 8 1:02,824 0:00,041 1 8 1:02,824

36 123 Rizk, Christophe Lebanon Pit Stop Karting 8 1:02,830 0:00,006 1 8 1:02,830

37 129 Baciuska, Rokas Lithuania Energy Racing Lt LTU 8 1:02,878 0:00,048 1 8 1:02,878

38 117 Gangi, Anthony United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 8 1:02,891 0:00,013 1 8 1:02,891
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39 167 Jagesar, Leroy Netherlands Ram Jagesar NED 8 1:02,894 0:00,003 1 8 1:02,894

40 119 Kroes, Danny Netherlands Daems Racing BEL 8 1:02,924 0:00,030 1 8 1:02,924

41 136 Bolanos, Leonardo Mexico Carlos Medina Armenta 9 1:02,926 0:00,002 2 9 1:02,926

42 152 Fowler, Delano South Africa Delano Fowler RSA 8 1:02,939 0:00,013 2 8 1:02,939

43 162 Petrov, Nikolay Bulgaria Nikolay Petrov 9 1:02,946 0:00,007 2 9 1:02,946

44 124 Athanasopoulos, Sotiris Greece Sotiris Athanasopoulos GRE 8 1:02,995 0:00,049 2 8 1:02,995

45 109 Lopez, Thiago Brazil Renato Russo 8 1:02,997 0:00,002 1 8 1:02,997

46 101 Santoso, Keanon Indonesia KRS Motorsports MAS 8 1:03,002 0:00,005 1 8 1:03,002

47 155 Szabo, Nikolas Slovakia Gregor Kart S.R.O. CZE 8 1:03,006 0:00,004 1 8 1:03,006

48 139 Novotny, Jakub Czech MS Kart Racing Team CZE 8 1:03,009 0:00,003 1 8 1:03,009

49 111 Ramirez-Barrero, Mathias United States of America Max Speed Group USA 8 1:03,018 0:00,009 1 8 1:03,018

50 133 Beaumann, David France David Beaumann FRA 9 1:03,025 0:00,007 1 9 1:03,025

51 113 Michoff, Michael United States of America Maxspeed Group USA 8 1:03,037 0:00,012 1 8 1:03,037

52 134 Kenneally, Finlay United Kindom Zoe Kenneally GBR 8 1:03,065 0:00,028 2 8 1:03,065

53 143 Kochev, Konstantin Russia Aviagamma Ltd RUS 8 1:03,068 0:00,003 1 8 1:03,068

54 157 Jensen, Mathias Denmark Kasper H. Jensen DEN 8 1:03,094 0:00,026 1 8 1:03,094

55 145 Fabani, Santiago Argentina Mariano Fabani ARG 8 1:03,098 0:00,004 1 8 1:03,098

56 125 Lupien, Samuel Canada

SRA Karting International 

Inc CAN 8 1:03,125 0:00,027 1 8 1:03,125

57 131 Sekulic, Damian Croatia Sportstil AKK SLO 9 1:03,185 0:00,060 1 9 1:03,185

58 165 Villacis, Juan Diego Equador Claudia Toledo COL 8 1:03,243 0:00,058 1 8 1:03,243

59 154 Aerts, Kenzo Belgium Kenzo Aerts BEL 8 1:03,353 0:00,110 2 8 1:03,353

60 147 Orourke, Aaron Ireland Nicholas Orourke IRL 8 1:03,356 0:00,003 1 8 1:03,356

61 135 Dalkiran, Mehmet Mert Turkey Mehmet Onder Dalkiran TUR 8 1:03,395 0:00,039 1 8 1:03,395

62 121 Andersen, Charlie Sweden Radne Motor SWE 8 1:03,516 0:00,121 1 8 1:03,516

63 116 Fernandez, Matias Argentina Lucas Zaffaroni 2 1:03,626 0:00,110 2 2 1:03,626

64 159 Uma Shanker Babu, Nirmal India Nirmal Uma Shanker Babu IND 8 1:03,737 0:00,111 1 8 1:03,737

65 161 Al Qubaisi, Amna United Arab Emirates Al Ain Raceway UAE 8 1:03,832 0:00,095 1 8 1:03,832

66 172 Vincze, Adam Hungary Top Motorsport HUN 3 1:03,932 0:00,100 2 3 1:03,932

67 153 Caro Diaz, Angelo Chile Hargitai Racing KFT. CHI 5 1:04,954 0:01,022 1 5 1:04,954

68 105 Henkefend, Louis Germany Team TKP NED 1 1:13,269 0:08,315 1 1 1:13,269

69 127 Gregula, Jakub Poland KRK POL

70 169 Apotheloz, Julien Switzerland Julien Apotheloz SUI

71 110 Hutasuhut, M Nabil Indonesia KRS Motorsports MAS

72 122 Stermin, Dino South Africa Dino Stermin RSA

StNr. 110,122 excluded from the Qualifying

Clerk of the Course: Ramiro Brito / Luis Azevedo / Manuel Branco  Race-Control: Thomas Lainer  Race director:  Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Richard Norbury / John Osborne / Valter Fernandes / Philipp Lackman /Vitor Sousa / Luis Roby

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Ernie Salmon / Armindo Braga / Roel Keuen / Rizal Jaafer / Minhat Hasnizam

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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